I agree to the terms below

 \checkmark



- 1. I agree that Personal Data collected on this form will be used for processing of my request for the change of Personal Data (Request), and for the purpose of SIMBA's provision of goods/services to me and SIMBA may use and disclose my Personal Data in accordance with SIMBA's Personal Data Protection Notice at <u>https://www.simba.sg/data-protection-notice</u>.
- 2. I declare and confirm that all information and supporting documents provided by me in connection with this Request are true, accurate and complete.
- 3. I understand that it may be necessary for SIMBA Telecom Pte Ltd to verify my identity and contact me for further information to process my Request.